

Special Case 01/2017
State of West Bengal Vs Prodip Mondal

Order No 06

Date 09.11.2017

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition filed by Ld counsel for state and appearance of the accused person .

Accused person namely Prodip Mondal on court bail is present.

Ld PP and Ld counsel for accused person are present .

Petition dated 06.09.2017 is taken up for hearing .

Heard Ld counsels for both sides in full.

Fix 13.11.2017 for passing necessary order and appearance of the accused person.

Written objection filed on behalf of accused person be kept with the record.

D & C by me