

Special Case 1 of 2017
State of West Bengal Vs Prodip Mondal

Order No 35

Date 08.12.2021

Today is fixed for further evidence and appearance of the accused person.
Accused person namely Prodip Mondal on court bail is absent represented
U/S 317 Cr PC.

Ld counsel for accused person is present .

None appears on behalf of prosecution.

No steps taken.

Witness namely Sujit Samanta (Pw 3) is present.

Ld P.O is on leave, so the case is adjourned.

Fix 15.03.2022 for further evidence and appearance of the accused
persons.

Re – issue the summons.

D & C by me